
RETREAT RATES 2023

42,000

32,000

44,000

34,000

45,000

35,000

47,000

37,000

49,000

39,000

69,000

58,000

71,000

60,000

72,000

61,000

77,000

66,000

90,000

78,000

106,000

94,000

135,000

121,000

37,000

29,000

39,000

31,000

40,000

32,000

42,000

34,000

44,000

36,000

63,000

53,000

65,000

55,000

66,000

56,000

70,000

60,000

80,000

70,000

96,000

84,000

123,000

109,000

30,000

22,000

32,000

24,000

33,000

25,000

35,000

27,000

37,000

29,000

51,000

43,000

53,000

45,000

54,000

46,000

58,000

50,000

65,000

57,000

78,000

69,000

100,000

90,000

Ocean Room Single

Ocean Room Double

Ocean Deluxe Room Single

Ocean Deluxe Room Double

Ocean Premium Room Single

Ocean Premium Room Double

Thai Pavilion Single

Thai Pavilion Double

Anchan Room Single

Anchan Room Double

Juniper Suite Single

Juniper Suite Double

Patchouli Suite Single

Patchouli Suite Double

Thai Pavilion Suite Single

Thai Pavilion Suite Double

Jasmine Suite Single

Jasmine Suite Double

Champaka Suite Single

Champaka Suite Double

Golden Bo Suite Single

Golden Bo Suite Double

Leelawadee Suite Single

Leelawadee Suite Double

• Rates are quoted per person per night and require a minimum stay of three nights 
• All rates are subject to 17.7% service charge and V.A.T
• *For the period of 20th Dec - 5th Jan 2024, we can only accept rooms booked with double occupancy for a minimum of seven nights
• A compulsory supplement per person will apply for the New Year’s Eve gala dinner; this is subject to 17.7% service charge and V.A.T
• All other Chiva-Som terms and conditions apply

HIGH SEASON 
1st Mar - 31st May

1st - 31st Oct
                    

OFF-PEAK SEASON 
1st Jun - 30th Sep

ROOM TYPE PEAK SEASON
6th Jan - 28th Feb
1st Nov - 19th Dec

20th Dec - 5th Jan 2024*


