RETREAT RATES 2023

ROOM TYPE	PEAK SEASON	HIGH SEASON	OFF-PEAK SEASON
	6 th Jan - 28 th Feb 1 st Nov - 19 th Dec 20 th Dec - 5 th Jan 2024*	1 st Mar - 31 st May 1 st - 31 st Oct	1 st Jun - 30 th Sep
Ocean Room Single	42,000	37,000	30,000
Ocean Room Double	32,000	29,000	22,000
Ocean Deluxe Room Single	44,000	39,000	32,000
Ocean Deluxe Room Double	34,000	31,000	24,000
Ocean Premium Room Single	45,000	40,000	33,000
Ocean Premium Room Double	35,000	32,000	25,000
Thai Pavilion Single	47,000	42,000	35,000
Thai Pavilion Double	37,000	34,000	27,000
Anchan Room Single	49,000	44,000	37,000
Anchan Room Double	39,000	36,000	29,000
Juniper Suite Single	69,000	63,000	51,000
Juniper Suite Double	58,000	53,000	43,000
Patchouli Suite Single	71,000	65,000	53,000
Patchouli Suite Double	60,000	55,000	45,000
Thai Pavilion Suite Single	72,000	66,000	54,000
Thai Pavilion Suite Double	61,000	56,000	46,000
Jasmine Suite Single	77,000	70,000	58,000
Jasmine Suite Double	66,000	60,000	50,000
Champaka Suite Single	90,000	80,000	65,000
Champaka Suite Double	78,000	70,000	57,000
Golden Bo Suite Single	106,000	96,000	78,000
Golden Bo Suite Double	94,000	84,000	69,000
Leelawadee Suite Single	135,000	123,000	100,000
Leelawadee Suite Double	121,000	109,000	90,000



<sup>Rates are quoted per person per night and require a minimum stay of three nights
All rates are subject to 17.7% service charge and V.A.T
*For the period of 20th Dec - 5th Jan 2024, we can only accept rooms booked with double occupancy for a minimum of seven nights
A compulsory supplement per person will apply for the New Year's Eve gala dinner; this is subject to 17.7% service charge and V.A.T
All other Chiva-Som terms and conditions apply</sup>